Che
Elll MoNDAY CLOSED
TUESDAY-THURSDAY 4P-12A
‘REFRESHER- FRIDAY-SATURDAY 4pP-1A
SUNDAY 4-10pP

HAPPY HOUR WHISKEY WEDNESDAY
TUESDAY-FRIDAY L-7P, SUNDAY ALL DAY EVERY WEDNESDAY
$5 DRAFT PICK OF THE WEEK 1/2 OFF ROTATING SELECTION OF WHISKEY
$9 COCKTAIL OF THE WEEK TRIVIA
$9 MINI CHARCUTERIE 8PM EVERY OTHER
$4 SLIDERS
GAME NIGHT

$9 BURGER W/ LTO
/PM EVERY OTHER

INDUSTRY NIGHT THROWBACK THURSDAY
EVERY TUESDAY
$5 DRAFTS EVERY THURSDAY

DISCOUNTED CLASSICS &

$9 COCKTAILS THROWBACK JAMS ALL NIGHT
$2 WELL SHOT WITH CAN BEER

BOTTLE KEEP

TU GU CUCKTA”.S BUY A BOTTLE TO KEEP AT THE BAR
$25 : SERVES 2 BLANTONS
$250

MANHATTAN MAKERS MARK

NEGRONI $100

MARGARITA ELMER T LEE

OLD FASHIONED $750

DAIQUIRI EQ%EL HAYDEN DARK RYE
HiGH WEST RENDEZVOUS RYE
$150
KNoB CREEK BOURBON

EVERY OTHER TUESDAY $100

HIBIKI HARMONY

$200

.FLOWER CITy.

DRINKSMITHS

CHECK INSTAGRAM FOR UPDATES
@THEDAILYREFRESHER

EVENT INQUIRIES:
EVENTS@SWANFAMILYOFRESTAURANTS.COM




iALWAYS CHANGING:
‘WE HOPE YOU ENJOY:

ENJOY A BITE!

tSMALL PLATES:

WE HEARD YOU LIKE FRIES:

GARLIC FRIES $9

CAJUN FRIES $9

PICKLE FRIES $14
PULLED PORK FRIES $14
BRISKET FRIES $16

SMOKED VEG MEDLEY s9

CARROTS, ZUCCHINI, SQUASH

CHICKEN POPPERS s11

SERVED WITH A SPICY AIOLI

SPICY SALAD s1:1

MIXED GREENS, BLACK BEANS, CORN,
PICKLED ONION, PARM, SPICY RANCH
ADD CHICKEN L4

CHARCUTERIE s21

CHEF'S CHOICE MEAT, CHEESE,
CROSTINI, CRUDITES

: SANDWICHES:

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH s16

PINEAPPLE JALAPENO SLAW, AIOLI

BRISKET MELT s16

BOURBON BBQ, JALAPENO AIOLI,
PEPPER JACK

PULLED PORK SANDWICH s15

CHEDDAR, PICKLES, BACON,
FRIED ONIONS, GARLIC AIOLI

DELUXE BURGER s15

CHEDDAR, BACON, TOMATO, LETTUCE,
FRIED PICKLES, SPICY AIOLI

SMOKED VEGGIE WRAP 15

TOFU, SMOKED VEG MEDLEY,
ROMAINE, SPICY RANCH

257 GRATUITY ADDED TO ABANDONED TABS
3% SERVICE FEE ADDED TO ALL CHECKS

:FROM THE SMOKER:

WINGS s1s

10 SMOKED WINGS, CARROTS, BLEU CHEESE

BRISKET PLATE s23

SMOKED BRISKET, MAC & CHEESE,
HOUSE-SMOKED VEG, JALEPENO AIOLI,
& CORNBREAD

PORK PLATE s19

SMOKED PULLED PORK, BOURBON BBQ,
MAC & CHEESE, HOUSE-SMOKED VEG,
& CORNBREAD

SLIDER TRIO s22

PORK, BRISKET, & ROTATING SLIDER,
5 CHICKEN WINGS, HOUSE-SMOKED VEG,
& BLEU CHEESE

SMOKED CHEESY NOODS s1s

SMOKED GOUDA, CHEDDAR, BEER CHEESE,
GOAT CHEESE, SMOKED PULLED PORK, BACON

:DESSERTS:

ICE CREAM SAMMY s6

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES,
VANILLA ICE CREAM

S'MORES s6

SOME ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
*WEATHER PERMITTING®*

CHEESECAKE DIP ss

SEASONAL DRIZZLE

HAPPY HOUR SPECIALS
: TUES-FRI U4-7P | SUNDAY ALL DAY:

$9 MINI CHARCUTERIE
$4 SLIDERS
$9 BURGER W/ LTO




DAILY LIBATIONS

tCHANGING SEASONALLY:
tHANDCRAFTED:

COCKTAILS

: FOURTEEN DOLLARS:

ARIZONA SUNRISE creamy & 7arr

RYE, LIME, SUGAR, SOREL, EGG WHITE,
SODA, ANGOSTURA BITTERS

HUNEY, HONEY SWEET & FRUITY

RUM, LIME, HONEY, HONEYDEW

FROBGY FRESH BRIGHT & REFRESHING

GIN, CREME DE VIOLET,
LEMON, ORGEAT, MINT

SOUL CLEANSER rancy & savory

TEQUILA, DRY CURACAO, LEMON,
CUCUMBER-LEMON-JALAPENO SHRUB,
SODA, TONIC, BASIL

SIREN’S GAZE BITTER & BOOZY

BOTANIST GIN, SALERS,
COCCHI AMERICANO, ISLAY SCOTCH

VIVA LA FUNK bank & sercy

CACHACA, CHINOLA PASSIONFRUIT, ORGEAT,

LIME, ORANGE JUICE, EGG WHITE, CAYENNE

SAFFODIL LIGHT & APPROACHABLE

VODKA, STREGA, ORGEAT, LIME,
GRAPEFRUIT BITTERS

HUNTRESS BOOZY & COMPLEX

BOURBON, PINOT NOIR, ESPRESSO SYRUP,
ANGOSTURA & ORANGE BITTERS, ABSINTHE

BASILBERRY SPLASH rrutrv & wersac

VODKA, BLUEBERRY-BASIL-HONEY
EMULSION, TONIC

CAMPFIRE SUNSET szricur & swokev

BOURBON, AMARO DI ANGOSTURA, LIME,
PINEAPPLE, BROWN SUGAR, GRAPEFRUIT
BITTERS, SMOKED CINNAMON

:SOME CLASSICS:

VESPER | NEGRONI | MANHATTAN
OAXACAN OLD FASHIONED | DAIQUIRI

ZERO PROOF

:NINE DOLLARS:

BIRD BATH sweer & rrutty

ORGEAT, CRANBERRY, LEMON, LIME,
CUCUMBER, MINT, TONIC

WHIPLASH RICH & REFRESHING

ESPRESSO SYRUP, LEMON, ORANGE,
CARDAMOM BITTERS, TONIC

EIGHTH CHAKRA <aney & savory

CUCUMBER-LEMON-JALAPENO SHRUB,
LEMON, SODA, TONIC, BASIL

PRUUFLESS SHANDY SWEET & BREADY

LOGANBERRY, LEMON, SUGAR,
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

STILL SHINING rart & sercy

LIME, ORGEAT, ORANGE,
GRAPEFRUIT, BLACK PEPPER

FIGHTER'S CHANCE 70'5r0cr

HAVE ONE OF OUR BARTENDERS WHIP
YOU UP SOMETHING UNIQUE TO YOUR PALATE

WINE

:GLASS 11 | HALF BOTTLE 18:

RED

CAB. SAUV | ZINFANDEL | MERLOT
PINOT NOIR | N/A RED BLEND

WHITE

SAUV. BLANC | PINOT GRIGIO
CHARDONNAY | RIESLING | N/A RIESLING

BUBBLY

PROSECCO

Elw.;El
BEER, SPECIALS, l{h
OVER 300 WHISKIES Eh



BEER

FROM THE TAP

ROHRBACH - HELLES LAGER

KONIG - HEFEWEIZEN

42 NORTH - BLUEBERRY TREEHOUSE
PRISON CITY - QUIET RIOT

K2 - ONE MORE SUMMER COCKTAIL
OTHER HALF - FOREVER EVER

NEW BELGIUM - ATOMIC CITRUS

0SB - LET THE BOYS BE BOYSENBERRY
GUINNESS

BEER THAT TASTES LIKE BEER
NARAGANSETT

GENESEE - RED EYE

LABATT BLUE - LIGHT

MILLER HIGH LIFE

MODELO ESPECIAL

THREES - VLIET

BROOKLYN - SUMMER ALE

BLUE POINT - TOASTED LAGER
NAKED DOVE - ROLL IN THE HAY

IPA’S

ITHACA - FLOWER POWER
BIG DITCH - DAYBURNER
BIG DITCH - HAYBURNER
SIERRA NEVADA - TORPEDO
SOUTHERN TIER - 2XIPA
ELYSIAN - SPACE DUST

CIDERS & SOURS

DOWNEAST UNFILTERED
BLACKBIRD - RED BARN
NEW BELGIUM - DOMINGA
CITIZEN - RUBY SLIPPER

EVERYTHING ELSE

ALLAGASH - WHITE

ROHRBACH - SCOTCH ALE
WESTBROOK - WHITE THAI WITTE
DUVEL - MOORTGAT

LOCATION

NY
MUNICH

IRELAND

RI/NY
NY
TORONTO
Wi
MEXICO

BELGIUM

ABV

5.5%
4.5%

STYLE

LAGER

WEISSBIER

GOSE

SESSION IPA
AMERICAN IPA
SESSION IPA
FRUIT BEER

CIDER
STOUT

LAGER
LAGER
PILSNER
LAGER
PILSNER
PILSNER
PALE ALE
LAGER

GOLDEN ALE

AMERICAN IPA
SESSION IPA

HAZY IPA

AMERICAN [PA
DOUBLE IPA
AMERICAN IPA

CIDER

FRMHSE CIDER

MIMOSA SOUR
ROSE CIDER

WITBIER

WEE HEAVY
WHEAT BEER
STRONG ALE
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WHISKEY LIST

Bourbon
American

Angels En
Angel's E
Bakers 7

Bardstown
Bardstown
Bardstown
Bardstown
Bardstown
Basil Hay
Basil Hay
Basil Hay
Basil Hay
Benjamin

Blackened
Blanton's
Bomberger
Bootlegge
Broken Ba
Brothers

Buffalo T
Bulleit B
Calumet 1
Case Stud
Colonel E
Eagle Rar
Elijah Cr
Elijah Cr
Elmer T.

George T.
Great dJon
Hancock's
Hartman's
Heaven's

Heaven Hi
Henry Duy
Henry Mck
High West
Hudson Br
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jim Beam

Jim Beam

Jim Beam

Jim Beam

Jim Beam

Barrels

vy

nvy Cask Strength l0Oth Release
year

Collaborative Plantation Rum Cask
Collaborative Chateau de Laubade
Discovery

Ferrand

Fusion #1

den's

den's Toast

den's Subtle Smoke

den's Red Wine Cask

Prichard's Double Barrel

Wes Henderson

's Declaration

r 21

rrels Small Batch
Bond

race

ourbon

5

Yy

-H Taylor Small Batch
e

aig Small Batch

aig Toasted Barrel
Lee

Stagg

es

President's Reserve
Bourbon

Door Single Barrel Irish (Cask
11

ore's

enna 10

ight Lights. Big Bourbon

Estates Grand Selection

Estates Very Small Batch

Estates Ocean Aged

Estates Ocean Aged NY Edition
Estates Pritchard Hill (Cab. Cask

Black

Bonded

Distiller's Cut

Distiller's Masterpiece PX Sherry

Qunce



Bourbon (cont)

Jim Beam Signature Craft Quarter (Cask

Jim Beam Single Barrel
Kentucky Owl Batch #1l1
Kentucky Owl Confiscated
Kentucky Owl St Patrick
Knob Creek

Knob Creek 12 Year

Knob Creek 1.& Year

Larceny Barrel Proof
Legent

Lexington

Maker's Mark

Maker's Mark Cask Strength
Maker's Mark 4k French 0Oaked
Maker's Mark 101

Metze's Select Limited Edition
Middle West Wheated
Michter's Small Batch
Michter's Toasted Barrel
Milam & Greene Triple C(Cask
Nelson Bros Reserve

0ld Forester

Orphan Barrel Rhetoric 21
Pappy Van Winkle 1.0

Pappy Van Winkle 12

Pappy Van Winkle 15
Peerless

Rabbit Hole Cavehill
Rabbit Hole Heigold

Red Saw

Rebel Yell 10 year

Russell's Reserve Single Barrel

Schenk's Homestead

Smoke Wagon

Smoke Wagon Small Batch

Smoke Wagon Uncut Unfiltered
Smooth Ambler Contradiction
Stagg 131 (formerly Stagg Jr)
Thomas S. Moore Cognac

Thomas S. Moore Madeira
Thomas S. Moore Merlot

Thomas S. Moore Sherry

Tommy Rotter Straight Bourbon
Uncle Nearest 1484

Uncle Nearest 185k

Weller Antique 107

Weller C.Y.P-.B-

Weller Full Proof

Weller Single Barrel

Weller 12

Weller Special Reserve
Whistlepig Farmstock

Qunce
10

55
2hb
2hb

12
3e
12
10

10

11

11
10
20

13

40
20
40
50
15
12
12

1k
11
20

15
15

2c
Ly
Ly
Ly
Ly
10

12
15
40
25
25
15
15
20



Bourbon (cont)
Widow dJane 10

Widow Jane Lucky 13

Wild Turkey

Wild Turkey 1L0L

Wild Turkey 17 year

Wild Turkey Diamond anniversary
Wild Turkey Kentucky Spirit
Wild Turkey Longbranch

Wild Turkey Rare Breed

Rye

Angel's Envy

Basil Hayden Dark Rye
Bardstown Rye

Bookers Rye

Bulleit Straight Rye
Catoctin Creek Roundstone Rye
Catskill Straight Rye

George Dickel

Elijah Craig Straight Rye
Hartman's Barrel Strenth Rye
Heaven's Door

High West Double Rye

High West Rendezvous Rye
High West A Midwinter Night's Dram
Kinnickinnic Batch 15

Kinsey U4

Knob Creek Rye

Knob Creek Cask Strength
Lock Stock & Barrel 18 year
Masterson's 10 year
Michter's Rye

Michter's 10 Year Rye

Middle West Pumpernickel Rye
Milam & Greene Port (ask

New York Distilling Ragtime Rye
0ld Overholt

Pikesville

Peerless

Rabbit Hole Boxergrail
Redemption Rye

Redemption Sur Lee
Rittenhouse

Russel Reserve &

Sagamore Distillers Select
Sazerac

Smoke Wagon

Smoke Wagon Experimental
Templeton Rye 4 year

Thomas H. Handy Sazerac
Three Barrel Rough Rider Bull Moose
Uncle Nearest

Widow Jane Oak & Apple
Whistlepig 10

Qunce
1k

2y

2hb
14
=

10

Ounce
17

e
b5
15
11

10

15
1k

Ly
17
10

=
40
Ly
10
b5
11
10

11
ec
1l

10

11

13
40

27
=

13
17



Rye (cont)

Whistlepig 15 year

Whistlepig Farmstock

Whistlepig Double Malt 18 year
Whistlepig Smokestock Wood Fired
Wild Turkey 10L

American Whiskey

Alpine Whiskey

Bernheim Original Small Batch
Catskill Distilling Company Fearless
Dogfish Head Straight
Gentleman Jack

George Dickel &

George Dickel 12

Hillrock Single Malt Whiskey
High West High Country

Jack Daniels

Journeyman Buggy Whip Wheat
Kinnic Kinnic

Little Book Chapter &

Little Book Chapter bk
Michter's Unblended

Michter's Sour Mash

Nantou Omar

Orphan Barrel The Gift Horse
St George Baller

Stranahan's Diamond Peak
Tommy Rotter Triple American Whiskey
Westland Peated

Blended Scotch

The Lost Distillery Stratheden
Sheepdip

Sheepdip The Original Oldbury
Ballantines

Dewars 12 Double Aged
Usquaebach 2012 Release
Compass Box Hedonism

Compass Box Spice Tree

Chivas Regal 12

Chivas Regal 1.8

Chivas Regal Mizunara
Craigellachie Copper Dog
Johnny Walker Red

Johnny Walker Black

Johnny Walker Blue

Grand Macnish Black Edition
Grants Ale (Cask Finish

Grants Family Reserve

Monkey Shoulder

Cutty Sark Prohibition Edition
Usquaebach Reserve

Ounce

Ounce



Single Malt Scotch

Aberfeld
Aberlour
Aberlour
Ardbeg 1
Ardbeg A
Ardbeg A
Ardbeg H
Auchento
Auchento
Aultmore
Balblair
Balblair
Balvenie
Balvenie
Benriach
Benromac
Bowmore
Bunnahab
Bunnahab
Bruichla
Cardhu 1

Cardhu Gold Reserve House Targaryen G-.0.T.

Clynelis
Cragganm
Craigell
Craigell
Dalmore
Dalmore
Dalmore
Dalmore
Dalmore
Dalmore
Dalwhinn
Deanston
Deanston
Deanston
Deanston
Deanston
Duncan T
Glen Mor
Glenfarc
Glenfidd
Glenfidd
Glenfidd
Glengran
Glengran
Glenkinc
Glenlive
The Glen
Glenlive
Glenmora
Glenmora
Glenmora
Glenmora

y 12
Double Cask Matured 12
Double Cask Matured 1lb
D Year
n Oa
rdcore
ypernova
shan 12
shan Three Wood
of the Foggie Moss 12
1999
2002
12
Doublewood 17
Curiositas 10
h Peat Smoke
12
hain 12
hain 25 yr
ddich The (Classic Laddie
c

h Reserve House Tyrell G.0.T.
ore 12

achie 13

achie 13 Bas Armagnac

lc

15

18

Port Wood Reserve

Cigar Malt

King Alexander

ie 15 The Gentle Spirit

10 Year Pedro Ximenez Finish
18 Bourbon Cask Finish

14 Cognac (ask

20 Oloroso (Casks

Virgin 0Qak

aylor Dimensions 17
ay Elgin Heritage 15
las 10
ich 1lc
ich 18

ich 18 Small Batch Reserve
t 12 Year Rothes

t 1k Year

hie 12 year

t 12

livet Founders Reserve
t Nadurra

ngie 1.0

ngie 14 Auinta Ruban
ngie 18 Extremely Rare
ngie A Tale of Winter

Ounce
10
13
20
11
12
25
58
12
15
17
1k
1y
17
30
1y
12
11
13

LEY

13
12
15
15

13
13
13
28
57
20
Ju
kO
18

20
=
30

18
15

Ly
29
25
20
13
18
12

119
13

28
18



Single Malt Scotch (cont)
Glenmorangie A Tale of the Forest
Glenrothes 2001

Glenrothes Bourbon Cask Reserve
Highland Park 18

Highland Park Ice Edition 17
Ledaig Small Batch

Lagavulin &

Lagavulin 1k

Laphroaigh 10

Ledaig 19 Small Batch Marsala Wine (ask
Macallan 15 Double (Cask

Macallan (lassic Cut

Macallan edition no b

Macallan Harmony Collection Cacao
Macallan Harmony Intense Arabica
Macgavins Master Distillers (ollection
Oban 14

Oban 14

Octave 12

0ld Pulteney 12

0ld Pulteney 21

Orphan Barrel Muckety Muck 24
Port Charlotte Heavily Peated 10

Port Charlotte Scottish Barley Bruichladdich

Royal Brackla 12

Royal Lochnagar l2 House Baratheon G.0.T.

Singleton Glendullan
House Tully G.0.T.
Stronachie 18 small batch

Talisker Distillers Edition Amoroso Cask Wood

Tobermory 21

Tomatin 12 Bourbon & Sherry (asks
Tomatin 15 Moscatel (ask
Tomintoul 12

Tullibardine Sovereign

Wemyss Malts The Hive

Irish Whiskey
Connemara 12

Irish American 10
Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel
Middleton Very Rare 2022 Vintage
Powers Gold Label
Powers Three Swallow
Roe and (o-.

Slane

Teeling Single Malt
Tullamore Dew
Tullamore Dew 12
Tullamore Dew 1lu

West Cork Bourbon Cask
West Cork IPA (Cask

Ounce
18
11
10
29
55
1k
11
27
12
4a
15
ye
3c
3c
35

19
33

29
2’
18
25
L4
15
15

11
2hb
40
18
19
1k

10

Ounce
15
11
10
11
4a

11

17

10
15
10
10



Japanese Whiskey
Hibiki Harmony
Toki Suntory
Yamazaki 12
Yamazaki 1B

Canadian Whiskey

Forty Creek Premium Barrel Select
Forty Creek U0 Double Barrel Reserve
Lot no 40 Rye

Pendleton Director's Reserve 20

Pike Creek Vintage Port Barrels

International Whiskey

Nantou Distillery Omar- Taiwan

Ka va lan - Taiwan

John's Paul John Indian Single Malt

Ka va lan Ex-bourbon 0ak -Taiwan

Brenne Cognac Barrels Estate (Cask -France
Bastille French Limousin 0Oak (Casks

Moonshine

Black Button Unaged
California White Slow Hand
Craft Distillers Low Gap
Dutch's Spirits Sugar Wash
High West Silver OMG Pure Rye
High West Silver Western 0Oat
Lantern Light Rye

New York State of Mind

Shine on Georgia Moon Corn Whiskey
Stillhouse Small Batch

White Pike Whiskey

Ounce
1y

19
57

Qunce

EL

Ounce
10
15
10
10
11
10

Qunce
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